
DODATNI 2 REZULTATI

PZ – REZULTATI 

Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Poeni

SW 90/2016 Stefan Kikanović 9

SV 80/2022 Miloš Milosavljević 5

SV 23/2023 Lana Mirkov 10

SV 4/2024 Milan Erić 7

SV 5/2024 Igor Ignjatović 12

SV 11/2024 Igor Panić 12

SV 25/2024 Kristian Zhou-Gubić 13

SV 30/2024 Strahinja Mitić 9

SV 32/2024 Filip Nađ 10

SV 33/2024 Tara Bogdanić 12

SV 38/2024 Nikola Anđelković 10

SV 49/2024 Jovan Gardinovački 6

SV 50/2024 Staša Stamenković 7

SV 53/2024 Nikola Milanović 10

SV 54/2024 Ljubomir Bajić 8

SV 65/2024 Vukašin Kalanj 3

SV 69/2024 Luka Hrgović 6

SV 72/2024 Ognjen Tešić 10

SV 76/2024 Aleksa Dobrić 6

SV 79/2024 Zorana Odadžin 10

Z1 – REZULTATI 1/2

Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Poeni

SV 80/2022 Miloš Milosavljević 4

SV 4/2024 Milan Erić 14

SV 17/2024 Katarina Pavlović 15

SV 26/2024 Nikolina Mihajlović 5

SV 31/2024 Ilija Todorović 7

SV 32/2024 Filip Nađ 7

SV 33/2024 Tara Bogdanić 14

SV 34/2024 Marko Zubić 0

SV 40/2024 Relja Pilipović 5

SV 49/2024 Jovan Gardinovački 5

SV 58/2024 Maja Matković 13
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Z1 – REZULTATI 2/2

Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Poeni

SV 59/2024 Anja Radanov 6

SV 60/2024 Andrej Petrović 0

SV 68/2024 Aleksandar Spasojević 10

SV 83/2024 Jovan Cvijanović 14

Z2 – REZULTATI

Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Poeni

SV 87/2023 Atina Folić 5

SV 13/2024 Lana Turanjanin 14

SV 16/2024 Lazar Jorgaćević 11

SV 22/2024 Miloš Vukić 13

SV 23/2024 Nikola Radmanović 14

SV 28/2024 Njegoš Vidović 12

SV 37/2024 Ivan Đuketić 3

SV 42/2024 Marija Mitrašinović 10

SV 62/2024 Mihajlo Marinković 15

SV 64/2024 Ognjen Popović 4

SV 66/2024 Noa Avramović 14

SV 76/2024 Aleksa Dobrić 14

Z3 – REZULTATI 1/2

Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Poeni

SV 23/2023 Lana Mirkov 6

SV 58/2023 Pavle Maksimović 19

SV 65/2023 Luka Stević 6

SV 87/2023 Atina Folić 10

SV 22/2024 Miloš Vukić 7

SV 24/2024 Aleksandar Koprivica 24

SV 26/2024 Nikolina Mihajlović 17

SV 28/2024 Njegoš Vidović 22

SV 34/2024 Marko Zubić 7

SV 37/2024 Ivan Đuketić 5

SV 40/2024 Relja Pilipović 21

SV 42/2024 Marija Mitrašinović 16

SV 47/2024 Danilo Čortan 23

SV 49/2024 Jovan Gardinovački 20
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Z3 – REZULTATI 2/2

Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Poeni

SV 50/2024 Staša Stamenković 15

SV 51/2024 Dmitrij Nikoljskij 18

SV 57/2024 Aleksa Matić 23

SV 59/2024 Anja Radanov 19

SV 60/2024 Andrej Petrović 20

SV 64/2024 Ognjen Popović 4

SV 65/2024 Vukašin Kalanj 5

SV 68/2024 Aleksandar Spasojević 19

SV 70/2024 Nikola Marić 16

SV 79/2024 Zorana Odadžin 17
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